
 2016-2017 Attendance Report (Retreat-Week 12)
(SAMPLE for Attendance after 2nd Class)

G-Grad
Pre-Survey Retreat Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Total Total Post Survey Gradution X-Did not Grad
Completed 10/05/15 10/10/15 10/25/15 11/07/15 11/14/15 11/21/15 11/28/15 12/05/15 12/12/15 12/17/15 12/20/15 01/03/16 01/15/16 Attend Absent Completed Status

James Smith jSmith@pirc.org 203-888-8888 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Amber Jones Jones@ctser.org 203-888-8889 spanish yes 1 x 1 2 11
Kylie Anderson Anderson@yahoo.com 203-888-8890 english yes 1 1 x 2 11
Megan Hanson hanson@ctserc.org 203-888-8891 english yes 1 x 1 2 11
Alex Tron Alex@aol.com 203-888-8892 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Alexis Rivera RiveraA@aol.com 203-888-8893 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Dante Cody CodyD@yahoo.com 203-888-8894 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Miriam Ramos Ramos@gmail.com 203-888-8895 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Jenelle Trujillo Jtrujillo@gmail.com 203-888-8896 spanish yes 1 1 1 3 10
Johanna Matos Matos@yahoo.com 203-888-8897 spanish yes 1 1 1 3 10
Abby James James@ctpirc.org 203-888-8898 russian yes 1 1 1 3 10
Winnie Roe RoeWin@yahoo.com 203-888-8899 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Cortney Joseph Joseph@yahoo.com 203-888-8900 english yes 1 1 1 3 10
Tasha Clark Clark@aol.com 203-888-8901 english yes 1 1 1 3 10

0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13

PARENT TOTALS 14 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Organization Name:  SERC Family Center

Primary LanguagePhoneEmail AddressLast NameFirst Name


